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II DELFIN SPRINT 2019
SKOPJE, 29.9.2019

Event 11 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
29.09.2019 Results
Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 SWC Orion 56.27
2. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABOTNICKI 59.59
3. SALTIROVSKI, Filip 01 PK Skopje 1:00.48
4. ATANASOVSKI, petar 05 PILOT 1:01.79
5. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 1:02.67
6. MITIC, Petar 07 Sveti Nikola 1:02.68
7. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 SWC Orion 1:03.45
8. RAMADANI, Jasin 01 SWC Orion 1:04.31
9. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar 2018 1:05.54

10. JORDANOV, David 06 SWC Orion 1:06.09
11. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 1:06.94
12. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 1:07.53
13. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 1:09.68
14. ZEKIRI, Egzon 01 SWC Orion 1:10.70
15. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar 2018 1:11.49
16. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 1:11.76
17. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 BETA SHARKS 1:11.82
18. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 1:12.20
19. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 BETA SHARKS 1:12.71
20. LAZAROV, Stefan 07 VK VARDAR 1:13.14
21. ALIU, Salajdin 04 Vardar 2018 1:14.15
22. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:14.18
23. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar 2018 1:16.09
24. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 1:18.62
25. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 1:19.47
26. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 BETA SHARKS 1:19.59
27. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 BETA SHARKS 1:20.13
28. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 1:20.17
29. TOMEV, Bojan 07 OKTOPOD 1:21.31
30. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 Pk Mladost 1:21.49
31. BOROEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 1:21.50
32. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 1:22.29
33. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 BETA SHARKS 1:22.41
34. KUSEV, Anatloij 06 Vardar 2018 1:23.58
35. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 1:24.31
36. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar 2018 1:26.12
37. ERION, MUSTAFA 05 PRISHTINA 1:27.28
38. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 1:28.23
39. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Mario 07 Pk Mladost 1:28.74
40. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 1:29.49
41. NESTOROV, Marko 04 VARDAR 1:30.34
42. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 BETA SHARKS 1:31.40
43. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 BETA SHARKS 1:32.86
44. RAMADANI, Berat 06 SWC Orion 1:33.07
45. IVANOVSKI, Alek 05 SWC Orion 1:33.73
46. GRKOVSKI, Luka 05 Vardar 2018 1:38.90
47. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 OKTOPOD 1:46.13
48. IVANOV, Jovan 08 CELICNI 1:46.69
49. VELILCKOVSKI, Stefan 07 SWC Orion 1:48.47
50. TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 VARDAR 1:49.44

DSQ SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 SWC Orion 1:24.23
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II DELFIN SPRINT 2019
SKOPJE, 29.9.2019

Event 11, Men, 100m Freestyle

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. ATANASOVSKI, petar 05 PILOT 1:01.79
2. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 SWC Orion 1:03.45
3. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar 2018 1:05.54
4. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 1:06.94
5. ALIU, Salajdin 04 Vardar 2018 1:14.15
6. BOROEVIKJ, Viktor 05 Vardar 2018 1:21.50
7. KLIFOV, Dimitar 05 BETA SHARKS 1:22.41
8. ERION, MUSTAFA 05 PRISHTINA 1:27.28
9. NESTOROV, Marko 04 VARDAR 1:30.34

10. IVANOVSKI, Alek 05 SWC Orion 1:33.73
11. GRKOVSKI, Luka 05 Vardar 2018 1:38.90

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 1:02.67
2. MITIC, Petar 07 Sveti Nikola 1:02.68
3. JORDANOV, David 06 SWC Orion 1:06.09
4. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 SWC Orion 1:07.53
5. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 1:11.76
6. LAZAROV, Stefan 07 VK VARDAR 1:13.14
7. TOMEV, Bojan 07 OKTOPOD 1:21.31
8. KUSEV, Anatloij 06 Vardar 2018 1:23.58
9. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 1:24.31

10. MITEVSKI, Aleksej 07 Vardar 2018 1:26.12
11. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 1:28.23
12. PATLIDJANOVSKI, Mario 07 Pk Mladost 1:28.74
13. RAMADANI, Berat 06 SWC Orion 1:33.07
14. VELILCKOVSKI, Stefan 07 SWC Orion 1:48.47
15. TRPKOVSKI, Marko 07 VARDAR 1:49.44

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 1:09.68
2. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar 2018 1:11.49
3. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 BETA SHARKS 1:11.82
4. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 1:12.20
5. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 BETA SHARKS 1:12.71
6. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:14.18
7. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd 08 Vardar 2018 1:16.09
8. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar 2018 1:18.62
9. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 SWC Orion 1:19.47

10. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 BETA SHARKS 1:20.13
11. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar 2018 1:20.17
12. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 Pk Mladost 1:21.49
13. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 1:22.29
14. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 1:29.49
15. TODOROVSKI, Dimitar 09 BETA SHARKS 1:31.40
16. TODOROVSKI, Damjan 09 BETA SHARKS 1:32.86
17. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 OKTOPOD 1:46.13
18. IVANOV, Jovan 08 CELICNI 1:46.69

DSQ SAZDOVSKI, Jovan 08 SWC Orion 1:24.23


